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Tables 21 to 30
21 x 1 = 21

21 x 2 = 42
21 x 3 = 63
21 x 4 = 84
21 x 5 = 105
21 x 6 = 126
21 x 7 = 147
21 x 8 = 168
21 x 9 = 189
21 x 10 = 210

22 x 1 = 22
22 x 2 = 44
22 x 3 = 66
22 x 4 = 88
22 x 5 = 110
22 x 6 = 132
22 x 7 = 154
22 x 8 = 176
22 x 9 = 198

22 x 10 = 220

23 x 1 = 23
23 x 2 = 46
23 x 3 = 69
23 x 4 = 92
23 x 5 = 115
23 x 6 = 138
23 x 7 = 161

23 x 8 = 184
23 x 9 = 207

23 x 10 = 230

24 x 1 = 24
24 x 2 = 48
24 x 3 = 72
24 x 4 = 96
24 x 5 = 120
24 x 6 = 144
24 x 7 = 168
24 x 8 = 192
24 x 9 = 216

24 x 10 = 240

25 x 1 = 25
25 x 2 = 50
25 x 3 = 75

25 x 4 = 100
25 x 5 = 125
25 x 6 = 150
25 x 7 = 175

25 x 8 = 200
25 x 9 = 225

25 x 10 = 250

26 x 1 = 26
26 x 2 = 52
26 x 3 = 78

26 x 4 = 104
26 x 5 = 130
26 x 6 = 156
26 x 7 = 182
26 x 8 = 208
26 x 9 = 234
26 x 10 = 260

27 x 1 = 27
27 x 2 = 54
27 x 3 = 81

27 x 4 = 108
27 x 5 = 135
27 x 6 = 162
27 x 7 = 189
27 x 8 = 216
27 x 9 = 243
27 x 10 = 270

28 x 1 = 28
28 x 2 = 56
28 x 3 = 84
28 x 4 = 112
28 x 5 = 140
28 x 6 = 168
28 x 7 = 196
28 x 8 = 224
28 x 9 = 252

28 x 10 = 280

29 x 1 = 29
29 x 2 = 58
29 x 3 = 87
29 x 4 = 116
29 x 5 = 145
29 x 6 = 174
29 x 7 = 203
29 x 8 = 232
29 x 9 = 261

29 x 10 = 290

30 x 1 = 30
30 x 2 = 60
30 x 3 = 90
30 x 4 = 120
30 x 5 = 150
30 x 6 = 180
30 x 7 = 210
30 x 8 = 240
30 x 9 = 270

30 x 10 = 300


